CONSENT AGREEMENTS, REPRIMANDS, SUSPENSIONS
FY “14
JULY “13 - JUNE “14

The information on this web site may change before the update has reached the web page. Prior
to taking any actions related to the information on this page, contact this office for more
information. You may contact the Board by phone at (304) 558-3596, by mail at 101 Dee Drive,
Suite 102, Charleston, WV 25313-1620, or by e-mail at rnboard@wv.gov. Requests for copies
of documents must be made in writing. Clearly state your request and provide a name and
address where the information may be mailed.

A Consent Agreement is a settlement agreement between the Board and the licensee. The
agreement is the result of an informal settlement of a complaint filed against a licensee. Consent
Agreements with a Probation requirement generally include certain restrictions in the practice of
a registered professional nurse. Time is counted toward the required probationary period only
while the individual nurse is working as a registered professional nurse. If an individual does not
work for a period of time, this time is not counted toward the probation requirement. Therefore,
some individuals may have a probation license longer than the dates may suggest.

A reprimand is the least restrictive disciplinary action the Board takes against a license. A
licensee can practice if a reprimand has been issued against the license.

A suspension is generally the result of a violation of a contract between the licensee and the
Board. A licensee cannot practice nursing while the license is suspended.

A Summary Suspension is an action taken by the Board when a licensee is considered an
immediate threat to public safety. A licensee receiving a Summary Suspension cannot work as
a nurse or represent themselves as such.

July “13

Andrus, Nicole 61564 Huntington, WV Full Reinstatement  07/16/2013
Jeftery, Hollie 77095 Cheseapeake, OH  Full Reinstatement ~ 07/10/2013
Lively, Megan 63663 Sardis, OH Suspension 07/23/2013
Morris, Diane 83874 Marietta, OH Reprimand 07/23/2013
August "13

Bonnette, Mary 75457 Proctor, WV Summary Suspension 08/29/2013
Bostic, April 49660 Fairmont, WV Probation 3 years 08/22/2013
Carty, George 46855 Petersburg, WV Summary Suspension 08/29/2013
Hartline, Bufty 56019 St. Albans, WV Suspension 08/07/2013
Lew, Darlene 59083 Clarksburg, WV Probation 08/06/2013
Maynard, Damanda 64548 Genoa, WV Full Reinstatement ~ 08/25/2013

Scott, Tricia 63395 Fairmont, WV Summary Suspension 08/07/2013



Simmons, Cheryl
Whelan, Sharon

September “13

Chaffins, Lori
Czako, William
Dayton, Kolleen
Doss, Kathy
Fraser, Kathryn
Linger, Jeanette
Mullins, Sabra
Parsons, Carol
Rinehart, Delontea
Smith, Laurie
Vandevander, Nicole
Walker, Crystal

October “13

Baker, Karen
Boyd, Edward
Carpenter, Sally
Cottrill, Travis
Harn, Jennifer
McCrary, Charles
McLaughlin, Dana
Mustoe, Janna
Potts, Leandra
Riffe, Catherine
Sebastian, Kimberly

November “13

Adkins, Jason
Bostic, Debra
Frazier, Christopher
LePera, Lisa
Thomas, Julie

69812
20586

51921
36573
37047
44892
42911
49909
56009
68174
86635
41862
49483
77020

44098
64490
43089
73300
45139
71207
73805
68884
73784
74495
82692

62778
47229
60152
76941
66176

Grafton, WV
Hinton, WV

Huntington, WV
Weston, WV
Wheeling, WV
Scott Depot, WV
Eufaula, OK
Willamstown, WV
Chapmanville, WV
Grafton, WV
Charleston, WV
Washington, WV
Keyser, WV

Oak Hill, WV

Bluefield, VA
Mineral Wells, WV
St. Albans, WV
Nutter Fort, WV
Paden City, WV
Jane Lew, WV
Wheeling, WV

Suspension 08/20/2013
Summary Suspension 08/29/2013

Suspension 09/16/2013
Reinstatement Denied 09/17/2013
Reprimand 09/19/2013
Suspended 09/11/2013

Full Reinstatement ~ 09/12/2013
Probation 1 year 09/19/2013
Reinstatement Denied 09/17/2013
Summary Suspension 09/27/2013
Probation 1 year 09/30/2013
Probation 1 year 09/19/2013
Probation 1 year 09/19/2013
Reprimand 09/19/2013

Reprimand 10/17/2013
Full Reinstatement  10/23/2013
Full Reinstatement  10/23/2013
Full Reinstatement  10/23/2013
Reinstatement Denied 10/22/2013
Renewal Denied 10/16/2013
Summary Suspension 10/17/2013

Webster Springs, WV Full Reinstatement ~ 10/23/2013

Clarington, OH
Falls Mills, VA
Stollings, WV

Chapmanville, WV
Tad, WV
Huntington, WV
Hedgesville, WV
Huntington, WV

Renewal Denied 10/29/2013
Reprimand 10/17/2013
Summary Suspension 10/25/2013

Reinstatement Denied 11/05/2013
Suspension 11/15/2013
Suspension 11/21/2013
Completed Reprimand 11/05/2013
Summary Suspension 11/26/2013



December “13

Amato, Anthony
Anderson, Barbara
Gosnell, Tina
Holbert, Russell
Moore, Tammy
Nichols, Susan
Shafer, Amy Lynn
Stanley, Ronda
Urlahs, Holly
Vass, Janel
Vollmar, Patricia

January “14

Burriss, Deborah

78403
49452
54974
68358
79119
44465
57518
58907
80679
46155
43378

42974

Canterberry, Michelle 59980

Cinalli, Bethany
February “14

Baker, Bruce
Jude, Rebecca
Lakin, Bernna
Layne, Anna
Pierson, Cabrina
Whisner, Jane

March “14

Bullard, Shari
Campbell, Terri
Dukes, Rebecca
Francis, Lori
Higginbotham,
Patricia

Hoffman, Gregory
Legg, Marian
Macias, Jessica
Merritt, Sue
Prichard, Pamela
Purinton, John
Slone, Michelle Lee
Tanweer, Rehana
Thornton, Suzanna

61589

71393
79846
31601
84656
81013
47824

55628
68539
67862
55369

39941
60019
37449
81131
38522
72350
38241
57448
73799
78810

Fairmont, WV
Princeton, WV
DelRay, WV
Bridgeport, WV
Hico, WV
Parkersburg, WV
Sutton, WV
Eskdale, WV
Elkview, WV

St. Clairsville, OH
Bluefield, WV

Green Sulphur, WV
Charleston, WV
Fairmont, WV

Valley Grove, WV
Huntington, WV
Barboursville, WV
Ashland, KY
Nutter Fort, WV
Martinsburg, WV

Beckley, WV
Benwood, WV
Huntington, WV
Hocking Port, WV

Vienna, WV
Hinesville, GA
Charleston, WV
Mannington, WV
Mathias, WV
Barboursville, WV
Vincent, OH
Huntington, WV
Lexington, KY
Princeton, WV

Suspension
Summary Suspension
Reprimand

Full Reinstatement
Probation 1 year
Reprimand

Summary Suspension
Summary Suspension
Summary Suspension
Probation 1 year
Reprimand

Reinstatement Denied
Suspension
Probation 5 years

Completed Reprimand
Reprimand

Summary Suspension
Summary Suspension
Probation 6 months
Probation 11 months

Full Reinstatement
Completed Reprimand
Full Reinstatement
Probation 2 years

Probation 2 years
Reinstatement Denied
Full Reinstatement
Summary Suspension
Probation 1 year

Full Reinstatement
Suspension

Summary Suspension
Reinstatement Denied
Probation 6 months

12/11/2013
12/04/2013
12/16/2013
12/11/2013
12/23/2013
12/16/2013
12/09/2013
12/16/2013
12/13/2013
12/16/2013
12/16/2013

01/23/2014
01/31/2014
01/09/2014

02/11/2014
02/11/2014
02/24/2014
02/26/2014
02/11/2014
02/28/2014

03/20/2014
03/12/2014
03/20/2014
03/19/2014

03/15/2014
03/19/2014
03/20/2014
03/07/2014
03/13/2014
03/20/2014
03/27/2014
03/13/2014
03/28/2014
03/15/2014



Vance, Sara
Williamson, Donna
Wolfe, Celena

April ‘14

Bell, Terri
Cushway, Kathy
Doty, Cari
Green, Jenniefer
Hansen, Sheena
Sipes, Lori
Thomas, Julie
Tweel, Stephanie
Vance, Sara

May ‘14

Boggess, Delana
Wohlford, Beverly

June ‘14

Chewning, Amy
Creamer, Ellen
Curnes, Sharon
Lilly, Linda

66066
44672
71956

47218
44057
56406
54591
56773
57802
66176
58509
66066

40698
23766

58945
54509
52635
26262

Swanton, MD
Morgantown, WV
Oak Hill, WV

Danville, WV
Newburg, WV
Bellaire, OH
Belle, WV
Martinsburg, WV
Grafton, WV
Huntington, WV
Huntington, WV
Swanton, MD

Dunbar, WV
Bluefield, WV

Elkins, WV

St. Albans, WV
Wheeling, WV
Stanaford, WV

Suspension
Full Reinstatement
Reprimand

Suspension

Probation 3 years
Probation 2 years
Probation 1 year
Reinstatement Denied
Suspension

Probation 1 year
Probation 1 year
Reinstatement Denied

Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Suspension
Full Reinstatement
Full Reinstatement

03/04/2014
03/20/2014
03/12/2014

04/02/2014
04/25/2014
04/28/2014
04/24/2014
04/02/2014
04/08/2014
04/10/2014
04/25/2014
04/02/2014

05/19/2014
05/21/2014

06/03/2014
06/13/2014
06/18/2014
06/10/2014



